ENGLISH

YAMAHACHI offers a wide range of artificial teeth moulds and
shades allowing for a variety of choices to meet your particular
requirement.

COMBINATION TABLE / TABLA DE COMBINACIONES

ANTERIOR
ANTERIORES

UPPER LOWER
SUPERIOR INFERIOR

T41 N32
T51 N42
T6
T41 N32
151 N42
T61
S51
ST
S
S43
S44
S41
S42
Sb2
S51
S61

Our artificial teeth comply with the International Quality
Standard ISO 22112/2005.

N
(00)

CROWN NS ANTERIOR and EFUCERA NS POSTERIOR are
Hard Acrylic nanoSilica-Reinforced Resin Teeth. NS features
higher abrasion strength and superior hardness than conven-
tional acrylic teeth. NS fits those who are not quite satisfied
with ordinary acrylic teeth.
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Hard Acrylic nanoSi
CROWN NS ANTERTOR™
EFUCERA NS POSTERIOR
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Australian Distributor

Bourke Dental Supply

29 Patterson Rd, Bentleigh, VIC 3204
Phone: (03) 9563 9466

Email: bourkedental@bigpond.com
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